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Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:46:08PM

 43 20505 HAMINA  0District 107 D  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 20506 HEINOLA/JYRÄNKÖ  0District 107 D  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 20507 HEINOLA  0District 107 D  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20508 HIRVENSALMI  0District 107 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 20509 IMATRA  0District 107 D  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20511 IMATRA/VUOKSI  0District 107 D  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20513 JAALA  0District 107 D  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20514 JOUTSENO  0District 107 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 20515 JUVA  0District 107 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20516 KAIPIAINEN  0District 107 D  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20524 KOUVOLA/LUKKO  0District 107 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 20527 LAPPEENRANTA  0District 107 D  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20529 LAPPEENRANTA/SAIMAA  0District 107 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 20531 LUUMÄKI  0District 107 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 20533 MÄNTYHARJU  2District 107 D  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20534 MIKKELI/PORRASSALMI  0District 107 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20537 MIKKELI/SAVON-JOUSI  0District 107 D  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20538 MYLLYKOSKI  1District 107 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20540 PERTUNMAA  0District 107 D  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 20544 KOTKA/MAININKI  10District 107 D  1  1  14 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 19 20545 RISTIINA  2District 107 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20546 SAVITAIPALE  0District 107 D  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20547 VALKEALA  0District 107 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 20548 KUUSANKOSKI/VOIKKAA  0District 107 D  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20728 SIMPELE  0District 107 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20797 HAUKIVUORI  1District 107 D  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 28056 HAMINA/BASTIONI  0District 107 D  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 30278 PUUMALA  7District 107 D  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 16 30374 TAIPALSAARI  0District 107 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 31949 ELIMÄKI/RATSU  0District 107 D  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33362 RUOKOLAHTI  0District 107 D  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 34875 HEINOLA/KAILAS-SILLAT  0District 107 D  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 36993 LAPPEENRANTA/KANAVA  0District 107 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 39428 LEMI  0District 107 D  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 39429 VALKEALA/VEKARA  0District 107 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 40897 OTAVA  2District 107 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 41197 NUIJAMAA  0District 107 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 43373 LUUMÄKI/UKKO-PEKKA  0District 107 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 47333 LAPPEENRANTA/RAKUUNA  0District 107 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 50995 MIKKELI/PÄÄMAJA  0District 107 D  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 56358 KOUVOLA/IRIS  17District 107 D  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58132 KOTKA/KEISARINNA  20District 107 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 67326 LAPPEENRANTA/WEERA  36District 107 D  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67609 HAMINA/VARVARA  28District 107 D  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 68684 HEINOLA/TÄHDET  19District 107 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 124289 OTAVA/HELMI  16District 107 D  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 125796 JUVA/LUONTERI  13District 107 D  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 132844 Luumaki Ellen  24District 107 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 141907 Kouvola  12District 107 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 915  1,125 210
 49

 3  3  0  0  02 1  0  0
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